	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V661HG34
	V661HG34 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V661HG34
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 940V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 8.56922 (This price is for reference only)
		 V661HG34 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V661HG34  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EAS-G12D531E2 Panasonic Electronic Components  SPEAKER RECT 12X6CM 8 OHM 3.0W
1590GGASKET Hammond Manufacturing  GASKET
1553BBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.62X3.11X0.95" BLACK
1590WBBF Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.71X3.70X1.40" UNPTD
CG1-160/12-090 Vector Electronics  CARD GUIDE 160MMX.09 12PCS/PKG
SW69P156/90 Vector Electronics  PANEL SIDE 15.75" X 7.0" P-TYPE
C2F196331LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
998021 Weidmuller  FPA/C 693MDL730 2.0M
0150200072 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 12" .50MM 6POS
H3BXG-10104-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049A/X 4"
A-MCSP-80020-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED GRAY 2M
NK5EPC2MORY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E ORANGE
C2PXG-1418M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP14G/AE14M/X
06-024-116 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 6POS
M3AFK-3436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34K/MC34G/MCF34K
M2MXH-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM60H/MC60F/X
M3KKK-3036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK30K/MC34M/MPK30K
A3BBG-3406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR34G/ AE34M / ASR34
H3BBS-6418G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR64S/AE64G/HSR64S
10-00662 Tensility International Corp  CBL USB MNI B RCPT-A PLUG 100MM
M13036 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 22AWG SLT 100'
1561 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 22AWG SLATE 100'
CB5051-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
0192670172 Molex Inc  1/4 INCH HST WHITE 200/6" PKG
IEG6-30398-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGF6-1REC5-33352-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W02Q-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
0208005.DRT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 350V FAST 2AG 5A T/R
2026-60-C18 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
RUEF300K-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 3A T/R
TRF250-145T-B-0.5 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD
SMD2920P125TFA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 1.25A 15V 2920
RXE040 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RXE SERIES 0.40A HOLD
PFRA.030.3 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 0.30A 60V RESET RADIAL
LDP24ARL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 24VWM 40VC R6
P4KE200-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 171VWM 287.7VC AXIAL
SMCG6040/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 16.2VC DO215AB
1N6113A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15.2VWM BPKG AXIAL
MXSMBJ51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO214AA
VDRS20W075BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 120V 6.5KA DISC 23MM
	V661HG34  keywords
	    	V661HG34
	V661HG34  Littelfuse Inc
	V661HG34  pdf
	V661HG34  datasheet
	V661HG34  price
	V661HG34  distributor
	electronic components V661HG34
	V661HG34  Circuit Protection
	V661HG34  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V661HG34  VARISTOR 940V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	V661HG34
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .